QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD22_11042025145615

Baramkela Ruchi Jwellers

Mob : 9425212627 - GSTIN :
Date : 11-04-2025 14:56:15

Sr.No

10

Item

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

Total

TGNO

MS6604

MS6618

MS6439

MS6612

STO6948

STO6227

STO6678

STO6957

SBL6215

SBL6213

10

GWT

5.025

4.433

5.346

4.400

1.448

2.340

1.634

1.390

4.210

4114

34.340 1.334 33.006 830.000 27.396

LWT

0.207

0.291

0.251

0.086

0.18

0.059

0.18

0.08

NWT

4.818

4.142

5.095

4.314

1.448

2.160

1.575

1.390

4.030

4.034

Tunch

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

Fine

3.999

3.438

4.229

3.581

1.202

1.793

1.307

1.154

3.345

3.348

Stn value

20

72

45

48

70

110

70

60

495.000 880.000 1,375.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

MRP

75.00

127.00

100.00

103.00

110.00

180.00

220.00

110.00

180.00

170.00

IMAGE



